

A/C Connection Prepares for Industry-Wide Transition to Mandatory R-454B Refrigerant

A/C Connection, a trusted leader in HVAC services in Pensacola is ready to assist customers with the industry's mandatory transition to R-454B refrigerant

PENSACOLA, FL, UNITED STATES, February 27, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- A/C Connection, a trusted leader in heating, ventilation, and air conditioning (HVAC) services in Pensacola, is ready to assist customers with the industry's mandatory transition to R-454B refrigerant. This regulatory shift is designed to reduce environmental impact and greenhouse gas emissions in compliance with updated federal standards.

R-454B, also known as Opteon[™] XL41, has been mandated as the replacement for R-410A in new <u>HVAC systems in Pensacola</u> and across the country due to its significantly lower global warming potential (GWP). With a GWP of just 466, R-454B represents a 78% reduction compared to R-410A. This transition aligns with the industry's



commitment to sustainability and adherence to evolving environmental policies.

"The HVAC industry is undergoing a major transformation to meet new environmental standards, and the adoption of R-454B is a key part of this progress," said Keith Mott, Owner of A/C Connection. "We are dedicated to helping our customers navigate these changes by providing expert guidance and support as they upgrade to systems compatible with this new refrigerant."

As of January 1, 2025, all new HVAC systems sold in the United States must utilize refrigerants with lower GWP, such as R-454B, in compliance with the American Innovation and Manufacturing (AIM) Act. A/C Connection is fully equipped to assist homeowners and businesses in understanding and implementing these HVAC changes.

Customers currently using systems with R-410A can rely on A/C Connection for personalized

solutions, including system upgrades and maintenance strategies, to ensure continued efficiency and regulatory compliance.

For more information about R-454B refrigerant or to schedule a consultation, contact A/C Connection or visit <u>https://acconnectionllc.com/</u>.

About A/C Connection

A/C Connection is a leading provider of <u>HVAC installation, repair, and maintenance services in</u> <u>Pensacola</u>, FL. Committed to customer satisfaction and environmental responsibility, A/C Connection delivers innovative, energy-efficient solutions to ensure year-round comfort for residential and commercial clients.

###

Keith Mott A/C Connection 6070 Muldoon Rd Pensacola, FL 32526 +1 850-982-7794 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/789799756

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.